Translation
Rights
2018-2019

sagepublishing.com

Welcome...
The SAGE Rights Team is pleased to present our Global Rights Catalogue for 2018-2019!
SAGE publishes over 800 titles a year, working closely with our acclaimed authors to create a wide
range of publications for the Humanities and Social Sciences.
Our catalogue only includes a small selection of forthcoming titles and bestsellers. For a complete
list of SAGE titles, please visit our website or view our subject catalogues for this publication year
at sagepub.co.uk/catalogues
If you are a publisher and would like to receive updates on new titles, please email us at
foreign‑rights@sagepub.co.uk, listing any subject area of special interest. Please contact us to confirm
the availability of rights in your language, request review copies and arrange translation agreements.
The SAGE Foreign Rights Team

Jane

Meet the Team
Contact us:
foreign-rights@sagepub.com

Marta

Clare
Scandinavia, Middle East and
Africa
Marta Knight
marta.knight@sagepub.co.uk

Valrie

Europe (excluding Scandinavia) &
Central and South America
Valerie Bernard
valerie.bernard@sagepub.co.uk
Asia Pacific
Clare Sun
claire.sun@sagepub.co.uk
Jane Chan
jane.chan@sagepub.co.uk
Stella Gao
stella.gao@sagepub.co.uk

Stella

Contents
Business & Management.....................................................................................................................4-7
Education ........................................................................................................................................... 9-13
Psychology & Psychotherapy.......................................................................................................... 14-17
Health & Nursing .............................................................................................................................. 18-19
Sociology .........................................................................................................................................20-21
Media & Communication .................................................................................................................22-26
Politics & International Relations .................................................................................................... 27-28
Criminology & Criminal Justice .......................................................................................................29-31
Research Methods & Study Skills...................................................................................................32-37
Index...................................................................................................................................................... 39

Hot New Titles
P12

P21

P36

Business & Management

HUBRISTIC LEADERSHIP
Eugene Sadler-Smith University of Surrey
Hubristic Leadership investigates the societal, economic, financial and reputational costs of hubristic
leadership, with insights into the characteristics and causes of this phenomenon, and recommended
safeguards to avoid hubris from happening in the first place.
October 2018 • 233 pages
Cloth (9781526431165) • £85.00
Paper (9781526431172) • £28.99

BUSINESS RESEARCH
A Guide to Planning, Conducting, and Reporting Your Study
Donald R. Cooper
Business Research: A Guide to Planning, Conducting and Reporting
Your Study is a succinct overview of the research process, design and
writing a report, giving the student sufficient background to start a term
project or research paper with confidence.
November 2018 • 296 pages
Paper (9781544307824) • £70.00

TOURISM MANAGEMENT
An Introduction
Second Edition
Clare Inkson University of Westminster and
Lynn Minnaert New York University
"This is a hugely readable, accessible and clearly structured introduction to
the broad, diverse and complex dimensions of tourism. The authors clearly
explain the issues that affect the success of tourism in destinations, and the
management of tourism's impacts on destination economies, environments
and communities."
- Professor Annette Pritchard, University of Wales Institute
March 2018 • 464 pages
Cloth (9781526423887) • £120.00
Paper (9781526423894) • £39.99

4

sagepublishing.com

Business & Management

LEADERSHIP
Theory and Practice
Eighth Edition
Peter G. Northouse Western Michigan University
Used at more than 1500 institutions in 89 countries and translated into 12
different languages, this market-leading text successfully combines an
academically robust account of the major theories and models of leadership
with an accessible style and practical examples that help students apply
what they learn.
February 2018 • 528 pages
Paper (9781506362311)
Rights Sold: Korean, Chinese (Com), Arabic, Chinese (Sim),
Lithuanian, Croatian, Serbian, Polish, Georgian, Indonesian

MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS RESEARCH
Sixth Edition
Mark Easterby-Smith University of Lancaster, Richard Thorpe
and Lena J. Jaspersen both at University of Leeds,
Paul R. Jackson University of Manchester
"If you have time to read only one book on how to undertake academic
research, this is the one!"
- Rebecca Piekkari, International Affairs at Aalto University
April 2018 • 464 pages
Cloth (9781526424792) • £120.00
Paper & Interactive eBook (9781526446954) • £39.99
Rights Sold: French, Portuguese, Japanese, Chinese (Sim)

GLOBAL LEADERSHIP PERSPECTIVES
Insights and Analysis
Simon Western Analytic-Network Coaching Ltd
and Éric-Jean Garcia Sciences Po
In this text, the editors analyse presentations of local and regional leadership
from across the globe, identifying key themes and specific issues to enable
the reader to challenge their own perceptions and take a critical approach
to leadership.
March 2018 • 328 pages
Cloth (9781473953437) • £85.00
Paper (9781473953444) • £29.99

5

Business & Management

BRAND MANAGEMENT
Co-creating Meaningful Brands
Michael Beverland University of Sussex
This text presents the basics of brand management, providing both a
theoretical and practical guide to brands, and placing emphasis on the
theory that the consumer is a co-creator in a brand's identity.
January 2018 • 416 pages
Cloth (9781473951976) • £120.00
Paper (9781473951983) • £43.99

STRATEGIC CORPORATE SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY
Tools and Theories for Responsible Management
Debbie Haski-Leventhal Macquarie Graduate School of Management
Based on the idea that strategic CSR offers the most holistic and effective
approach to corporate social responsibility, the author presents the key
concepts, theories and philosophical approaches to CSR, along with the
practical tools needed to implement this knowledge in the real world.
March 2018 • 408 pages
Cloth (9781473998001) • £120.00
Paper (9781473998018) • £41.99

DOING BUSINESS IN EUROPE
Third Edition
Gabriele Suder University of Melbourne and Johan Lindeque
University of Applied Sciences Northwestern Switzerland
The third edition of Doing Business in Europe provides readers with the
fundamental theories and concepts for understanding how business is done
in Europe, linking it to the current European business environment through
a range of up-to-date case studies and examples.
September 2018 • 384 pages
Cloth (9781526420732) • £120.00
Paper (9781526420749) • £44.99

6

sagepublishing.com

Business & Management

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION
Strategies and Applications
Seventh Edition
Geraldine E. Hynes Sam Houston State University
Managerial Communication focuses on skills and strategies that managers
need in today’s workplace. It takes a strategic approach and provides
students with a solid research base, comprehensive range of topics, and
even-handed coverage of oral and written communication.
February 2018 • 488 pages
Cloth (9781506365121)

KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT
Theory in Practice
Peter Massingham University of Wollongong
An overview of what knowledge management is, the theoretical basis
behind it, and practical insights into how it can be implemented effectively
in a professional setting.
January 2019 • 464 pages
Cloth (9781473948198) • £120.00
Paper (9781473948204) • £42.99

A STEP-BY-STEP INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS
FOR BUSINESS
Second Edition
Richard N. Landers Old Dominion University
A clear and concise introduction to statistics for business and management students, demonstrating
how important statistics are in the business decision-making process and covering everything from
conducting a survey and collecting data, to summarizing statistical data, and presenting findings.
November 2018 • 496 pages
Cloth (9781473948105) • £120.00
Paper (9781473948112) • £43.99

7

The VSFI series
Conceived by Chris Grey and written to get you thinking, the ‘Very Short, Fairly
Interesting and Reasonably Cheap’ series offers an informal, conversational, accessible
yet sophisticated and critical overview of what you find in conventional textbooks.

View the full selection of books in the VSFI series at

sagepub.co.uk/vsfi
8

sagepublishing.com

Education

“THESE KIDS ARE OUT OF CONTROL”
Why We Must Reimagine “Classroom Management”
for equity
H. Richard Milner IV, Heather B. Cunningham, Lori Delale-O’Connor
and Erika Gold Kestenberg, all at University of PIttsburgh
A critically important resource for teachers and administrators alike, These
Kids Are Out of Control details the specific practices, tools, beliefs,
dispositions, and mindsets that are essential to better serving the complex
needs of our diverse learners, especially our marginalized students.
October 2018 • 200 pages
Paper (9781483374802) • £23.99

UNDERSTANDING AND USING EDUCATIONAL
THEORIES
Second Edition
Karl Aubrey and Alison Riley both at Bishop Grosseteste University
This textbook gives readers a clear overview of a selection of the most
influential thinkers on education in the last hundred years, including
established names (Vygotsky, Bruner, Dewey), more recent thinkers (Freire,
hooks, Claxton) and other key names whose writing has helped shaped our
views on teaching and learning.
November 2018 • 312 pages
Cloth (9781526436603) • £70.00
Paper (9781526436610) • £23.99

LEARNING THEORIES FOR EARLY
YEARS PRACTICE
Sean MacBlain University of St. Mark and St. John
Divided into three main sections, Early Influences, Modern Influences and
Challenges for Theorists in a Changing World, the author identifies the key
theorists and links them to the main issues and developments that face
teachers of early years education today.
March 2018 • 120 pages
Cloth (9781526432087) • £65.00
Paper (9781526432094) • £21.99

9

Education

CHILD DEVELOPMENT
Concepts and Theories
Jean A. Mercer Stockton University
Given the complex nature of child development, this topic can be a real
challenge for some students. This book takes a step back to focus just on
the key concepts of child development that all students must learn to give
them a firm foundation of the theories and their applications.
April 2018 • 256 pages
Cloth (9781526421111) • £75.00
Paper (9781526421128) • £26.99

CAN I GO AND PLAY NOW?
Rethinking the Early Years
Greg Bottrill
This is a step-by-step guide to a workable methodology for continuous
provision in the Early Years that puts children at the centre of their own
learning. The book begins by asking how we can rethink the learning
environment and discusses the definition of play, what it is and what it isn't,
and the challenging role of the Early Years teacher.
February 2018 • 160 pages
Cloth (9781526423269) • £60.00
Paper (9781526423276) • £19.99

REASONS TO REASON IN PRIMARY MATHS
AND SCIENCE
Alison Borthwick and Alan Cross both at University of Manchester
This book examines questions such as: What is a conjecture? Why is it
important that children make conjectures? What makes you think? What
makes you think about your thinking? What does reasoning look like?
June 2018 • 216 pages
Cloth (9781526435033) • £60.00
Paper (9781526435040) • £23.99

10

sagepublishing.com

Education

HOW BIG IS A BIG NUMBER?
Learning to teach mathematics in the primary school
Paul Killen and Sarah Hindhaugh both at Liverpool John Moores University
This book helps trainees see how areas of mathematics fit together and how
they can support children to build their own understanding of the subject.
It also examines what we mean by 'mastery of mathematics' and reviews
what we can learn from Asian maths teaching methods.
January 2018 • 304 pages
Cloth (9781526404138) • £65.00
Paper (9781526404145) • £22.99

THE INTENSIVE INTERACTION HANDBOOK
Second Edition
Edited by Dave Hewett Independent Education Consultant and Author
Edited by the founder of the intensive interaction approach, this is the
ultimate book on what is now an established methodology in teaching the
fundamentals of communication to children and adults who have severe
learning difficulties or autism.
May 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526424624) • £100.00
Paper (9781526424631) • £34.99
Rights Sold: Russian, Danish

BETTER BEHAVIOUR
A Guide for Teachers
Jarlath O'Brien The Eden Academy
Equally relevant for primary and secondary education, this book draws from
key psychological and cognitive science research to support a restorative
approach to behaviour management.
May 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526429728) • £60.00
Paper (9781526429735) • £18.99

11

Education

ENGAGING, MOTIVATING AND EMPOWERING
LEARNERS IN SCHOOLS
Des Hewitt University of Warwick and Brittany Wright
King Edward VII Science and Sport College
This book gives you smart, pragmatic guidance backed by
evidence-based research on how to engage and inspire in your
teaching. It looks at both how you can influence and shape the
learning that goes on in your classroom and how you can apply
key lessons to your own professional development as a teacher.
October 2018 • 200 pages
Cloth (9781473995048) • £70.00
Paper (9781473995055) • £23.99

THE INGREDIENTS FOR GREAT TEACHING
Pedro De Bruyckere Arteveldehogeschool University College
This book highlights 10 key educational ingredients, the research behind
them and why they work like they do, combined with everyday classroom
examples describing both good and bad practice in order to become a
better and more effective teacher.
February 2018 • 176 pages
Cloth (9781526423382) • £60.00
Paper (9781526423399) • £18.99

A PRACTICAL GUIDE TO TEACHER WELLBEING
Elizabeth Holmes
Teacher wellbeing, or a lack of it, is a major concern for the teaching
profession. Research shows that there is a recruitment and retention crisis
with over a third of the school, FE and HE profession expecting to leave by
2020. This new text supports teachers to be aware of themselves and the
pressures they face at work.
September 2018 • 120 pages
Cloth (9781526445865) • £55.00
Paper (9781526445872) • £19.99

12

sagepublishing.com

Education

EVIDENCE-BASED SCHOOL LEADERSHIP
AND MANAGEMENT
A practical guide
Gary Jones Independent Researcher
A practical guide to evidence-based school leadership demonstrating the
benefits that can be gained from engaging with robust educational research
and offering clear guidance on applying meaningful lessons to practice.
September 2018 • 232 pages
Cloth (9781526411679) • £60.00
Paper (9781526411686) • £19.99

COLLABORATIVE SCHOOL LEADERSHIP
A Critical Guide
Philip A Woods and Amanda Roberts both
at University of Hertfordshire
By combining practice, theory, research and the authors' international
experience, this book shows how leadership can be truly collaborative.
It is an invaluable resource for reflection and change for everyone who
contributes to and studies leadership.
February 2018 • 168 pages
Cloth (9781473980846) • £65.00
Paper (9781473980853) • £21.99

EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH
International Perspectives
Cathy Nutbrown University of Sheffield
This book offers an accessible critique of recent early childhood educational
research, taking an international perspective, and highlighting strengths and
key focus areas within the field. It also identifies areas where researchers
have yet to offer significant insights that support the development of theory,
policy and practice.
July 2018 • 304 pages
Cloth (9781526434968) • £85.00
Paper (9781526434975) • £27.99

13

Psychology & Psychotherapy

CASE STUDIES IN ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
Kenneth N. Levy, Kristen M. Kelly and William J. Ray
all at Pennsylvania State University
This comprehensive casebook takes students beyond theory into real life
situations with a broad range of cases, including many perspectives and
considerations beyond just the patient.
December 2017 • 160 pages
Paper (9781506352701) • £36.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO COUNSELLING AND
PSYCHOTHERAPY
From Theory to Practice
Second Edition (Updated Edition)
Andrew Reeves University of Liverpool Counselling Service
Supported by online resources for both students and lecturers, this is an
authoritative introduction to everything the trainee needs to know to become
a professional therapist.
May 2018 • 528 pages
Cloth (9781526423849) • £90.00
Paper (9781526423856) • £31.99

CBT FOR DEPRESSION:
AN INTEGRATED APPROACH
Stephen Barton Newcastle University and Peter Armstrong
This book introduces an approach to CBT for depression that integrates
cognitive-behavioural models, evidence and therapies. Rooted in evidencebased practice and practically focused, it draws on components of first,
second and third-wave CBT to help readers tailor therapy to the needs of
individual clients.
October 2018 • 324 pages
Cloth (9781526402738) • £75.00
Paper (9781526402745) • £26.99

14

sagepublishing.com

Psychology & Psychotherapy

COUNSELING ETHICS FOR THE 21ST CENTURY
A Case-Based Guide to Virtuous Practice
Elliot D. Cohen Florida State University College of Medicine
and Gale Spieler Cohen Indian River State College
In this book, students are provided with a systematic, philosophical approach
to mental health ethics. The authors have created a comprehensive model of
ethical decision-making that helps students to define the problem, identify
relevant facts, conduct an ethical analysis, make a decision and implement
it into action.
March 2018 • 272 pages
Paper (9781506345475) • £67.00
Rights Sold: Arabic

SKILLS IN GESTALT COUNSELLING &
PSYCHOTHERAPY
Fourth Edition
Phil Joyce and Charlotte Sills both at Metanoia Institute
A practical and accessible guide to the gestalt approach, now with updated
content on trauma, mindfulness and awareness and new case examples
and exercises.
SKILLS IN COUNSELLING & PSYCHOTHERAPY SERIES
April 2018 • 344 pages
Cloth (9781526420695) • £75.00
Paper (9781526420701) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Com), Chinese (Sim), Czech, Korean, Romanian,
Russian, German, Spanish, Portuguese

METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGICAL RESEARCH
Fourth Edition
Bryan J. Rooney and Annabel Ness Evans both
at Concordia University of Edmonton
Methods in Psychological Research, fourth edition, is a pedagogically
driven, interactive introduction to research methods in psychology,
presented in a relaxed style to engage and motivate students from a variety
of backgrounds and academic preparation.
October 2018 • 448 pages
Paper (9781506384931) • £74.00
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim), Macedonian

15

Psychology & Psychotherapy

PSYCHODYNAMIC COUNSELLING IN A
NUTSHELL
Third Edition (Updated Edition)
Susan Howard University of Surrey
With new material on working with diversity and difference, neuroscience
and extended discussion on ethics, this is a quick and easy introduction to
the psychodynamic approach.
COUNSELLING IN A NUTSHELL
May 2018 • 160 pages
Cloth (9781526438676) • £60.00
Paper (9781526438669) • £18.99
Rights Sold: Czech, Danish, Japanese

CULTURALLY DIVERSE COUNSELING
Theory and Practice
Elsie Jones-Smith American Board of Professional Psychology
This book addresses strengths of 8 major ethnic/cultural groups and takes a
positive, strength-based approach in teaching students to work with clients
from various racial/ethnic minorities.
December 2018 • 576 pages
Paper (9781483388267) • £78.00

BRIEF COGNITIVE BEHAVIOUR THERAPY
Second Edition
Berni Curwen Thames Gateway NHS Trust, Stephen Palmer and
Peter Ruddell both at Centre for Stress Management, London
This book describes how to use cognitive behaviour therapy successfully
with clients in a brief, time-limited way. It helps therapists to provide effective
help to clients suffering from a wide range of disorders, including anxiety,
depression, obsessive-compulsive disorder and post-traumatic stress, or
those who are suicidal.
BRIEF THERAPIES SERIES
January 2018 • 232 pages
Cloth (9781412929165) • £75.00
Paper (9781412929172) • £25.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Com), Japanese

16

sagepublishing.com

Psychology & Psychotherapy

THE PSYCHOLOGY OF ATTITUDES AND
ATTITUDE CHANGE
Third Edition
Gregory R. Maio Cardiff University, Geoffrey Haddock
and Bas Verplanken both at University of Bath
A comprehensive look at attitudes, beliefs and behavioural change, looking
at not only biological underpinnings of attitudes but also how this fits in
real-world situations. This textbook gives an overview of theoretical and
research perspectives in the field of attitudes and persuasion in a simple,
user-friendly way.
October 2018 • 320 pages
Cloth (9781526425836) • £90.00
Paper (9781526425843) • £32.99

SAGE GUIDE TO CAREERS FOR COUNSELING
AND CLINICAL PRACTICE
Camille Helkowski Loyola University, Chicago
This book opens with a discussion of the various roles and functions of
counselors and includes guidance on educational, licensing, and fieldwork
considerations, while subsequent chapters offer practical information on
job requirements, salaries, and day-to-day activities.
April 2018 • 144 pages
Paper (9781544327075) • £18.99

REFLECTIVE WRITING IN COUNSELLING AND
PSYCHOTHERAPY
Second Edition (Updated Edition)
Jeannie Wright University of Malta
An essential how-to guide appropriate for trainees and practitioners to
give them all the tools they need to develop writing for reflective practice.
September 2018 • 193 pages
Cloth (9781526445209) • £75.00
Paper (9781526445216) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Korean

17

Health & Nursing

CRITICAL CARE NURSING:
THE HUMANISED APPROACH
Edited by Sara J. White and Desiree Tait
both at Bournemouth University
Tait and White provide a much-needed introduction to the complex field of
critical care nursing for undergraduate and postgraduate students. Covering
the essential aspects of critical care nursing, students are asked to consider
the biopsychosocial triggers of critical illness, and are walked through a
number of different patient scenarios.
December 2018 • 265 pages
Cloth (9781473978508) • £75.00
Paper (9781473978515) • £25.99

UNDERSTANDING MENTAL HEALTH CARE:
CRITICAL ISSUES IN PRACTICE
Marc Roberts
"Roberts addresses the subjects that are troubling professionals across
the globe, providing a sound theoretical base on which a professional
viewpoint can be formed. Complex concepts are presented in a simple
way, enabling readers at all stages to grasp difficult and often radical ideas
quickly and easily."
- Tony Barlow, Birmingham City University
April 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526404473) • £75.00
Paper (9781526404480) • £24.99

THE NURSE'S GUIDE TO MENTAL
HEALTH MEDICINES
Elizabeth J. Holland Kingston University
This is a straightforward guide to mental health medicines written by nurses
for nurses that focuses only on the need-to-know information. Each chapter
provides a short and easy-to-read overview of the different drug types used
in mental health nursing.
March 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526408341) • £75.00
Paper (9781526408358) • £21.99

18

sagepublishing.com

Health & Nursing

COPING AND THRIVING IN NURSING
An Essential Guide for Practice
Peter Martin University of Essex
A unique guide to coping and thriving in the NHS today, with practical,
practice-focused and evidence-based advice to support students and
qualified nurses to build their resilience, manage stress and conflict and
nurture their wellbeing.
June 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526423603) • £65.00
Paper (9781526423610) • £21.99

LEADERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND TEAM
WORKING IN NURSING
Third Edition
Peter Ellis St Michael's Hospice
With all nurses expected to demonstrate leadership, management and
team working skills it is vital that students engage with this aspect of their
training as early as possible. As well as covering all of the core theory and
knowledge, the authors also encourage the reader to explore their own
values and experiences.
TRANSFORMING NURSING PRACTICE SERIES
November 2018 • 216 pages
Cloth (9781473997905) • £65.00
Paper (9781473997912) • £21.99
Rights Sold: Indonesian

SUPERVISION AND MENTORING IN HEALTHCARE
Fourth Edition
Neil Gopee Coventry University
This bestselling textbook introduces the theories, evidence and research
that define supervision, mentoring, and student assessment in healthcare
today. Combining an evidence-based approach that supports critical
analysis with a sharp focus on how to provide effective supervision in
everyday practice.
August 2018 • 328 pages
Cloth (9781526424501) • £75.00
Paper (9781526424518) • £26.99
Rights Sold: Arabic, Indonesian

19

Sociology

GLOBAL SOCIOLOGY AND THE STRUGGLES
FOR A BETTER WORLD
Towards the Futures We Want
Edited by Markus S. Schulz
This richly theoretical and empirically-informed text explores the trends,
alternative visions, and new directions for sociological research.
SAGE STUDIES IN INTERNATIONAL SOCIOLOGY
November 2018 • 136 pages
Cloth (9781526463999) • £105.00
Paper (9781526463982) • £9.99

CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY
AND ITS CLASSICAL ROOTS
The Basics
Fifth Edition
George Ritzer University of Maryland and Jeffrey Stepnisky
MacEwan University, Alberta
Contemporary Sociological Theory and Its Classical Roots: The Basics
is a brief survey of sociology's major theorists and theoretical approaches,
from the Classical founders to the present.
December 2017 • 440 pages
Paper (9781506339412) • £52.00

CHILDHOOD, CULTURE AND SOCIETY
Michael Wyness
Never shying away from the most pressing topics in the field, this book
provides a multifaceted and extensive analysis of the study of children and
childhood. Linking key concepts, themes and problems together, this text
offers an interdisciplinary approach with its topical and timely case studies
and illustrations which illuminate the latest research in the field.
June 2018 • 480 pages
Cloth (9781446296127) • £85.00
Paper (9781446296134) • £29.99

20

sagepublishing.com

Sociology

AFTER CAPITAL
Couze Venn Goldsmiths, University of London
This book frames speculation on what postcapitalist societies could be,
with regimes of private accumulation replaced by a politics and ethics of a
democratic and ecologically-grounded Commons.
PUBLISHED IN ASSOCIATION WITH THEORY, CULTURE & SOCIETY
April 2018 • 184 pages
Cloth (9781526450128) • £75.00
Paper (9781526450135) • £24.99

SOCIAL INEQUALITY
Second Edition
Louise Warwick-Booth
Social Inequality provides a clear and concise overview of social inequality
and the key social divisions in today's contemporary global world. This is
essential reading for our health students with key concepts defined and
discussed in an an accessible manner.
December 2018 • 328 pages
Cloth (9781526409560) • £75.00
Paper (9781526409577) • £26.99

THE MCDONALDIZATION OF SOCIETY
Ninth Edition
George Ritzer University of Maryland, USA
The book examines ways in which fast food businesses have created a
system of operation based on efficiency, calculability, predictability, and
control; and how the same principles have been applied to other settings
and contexts as diverse as motel chains, "big box" stores, churches, child
care and more. The author also looks at attempts to resist and reverse the
effects of McDonalization, a term which has become part of the lexicon of
contemporary sociological theory.
January 2018 • 280 pages
Paper (9781506348551)
Rights Sold: Japanese, Korean, Dutch, Russian, Spanish,
Chinese (Sim), Indonesian, Turkish

21

Media & Communication

EMOTIONAL AI
The Rise of Empathic Media
Andrew McStay Bangor University
Andrew McStay looks at the exploitation and development of emotional
content in social media, smartglasses, gaming platforms, voice input and
smart TV.
May 2018 • 248 pages
Cloth (9781473971103) • £75.00
Paper (9781473971110) • £26.99

INTRODUCTION TO STRATEGIC
PUBLIC RELATIONS
Digital, Global, and Socially Responsible Communication
Janis Teruggi Page and Lawrence J. Parnell both at
George Washington University, Washington D.C.
This practical introductory text presents the field of public relations as it
is today and as it will be tomorrow, aligning theory with developments in
technology, business and culture in order to explore how public relations
can play an active role in the betterment of society.
February 2018 • 496 pages
Paper (9781506358031) • £70.00

SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING
Theories and Applications
Second Edition
Stephan Dahl James Cook University
The second edition of this popular text maintains a scholarly approach,
providing students with an up-to-date understanding of both the theory
and practice of social media marketing with refreshed cases, examples
and literature.
March 2018 • 296 pages
Cloth (9781473982338) • £110.00
Paper (9781473982345) • £36.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim)

22

sagepublishing.com

Media & Communication

INTRODUCING INTERCULTURAL
COMMUNICATION
Global Cultures and Contexts
Third Edition
Shuang Liu and Cindy Gallois both at University of
Queensland and Zala Volcic Monash University, Austalia
Taking a truly global perspective, this textbook presents concepts, theories
and applications from the field of intercultural communication in a lively
and easy-to-follow style. Covering all the essential topics, from immigration
to intercultural conflict to the impact of mass media and technology, this cutting edge new edition
features new international case studies to tie theory to real-world practices, including the European
refugee crisis, Chinese food culture and Barbie dolls.
December 2018 • 384 pages
Cloth (9781526431691) • £110.00
Paper (9781526431707) • £34.99

GENDER IN COMMUNICATION
A Critical Introduction
Third Edition
Catherine Helen Palczewski, Victoria Pruin DeFrancisco and
Danielle D. McGeough all at University of Northern Iowa
This inclusive book explores how gender influences communication and
how communication shapes concepts of gender. The third edition includes
current examples, new research and updated chapters on voices, work,
education and family, reflecting major shifts in the state of knowledge.
February 2018 • 352 pages
Paper (9781506358451) • £78.00

THEORIZING DIGITAL CULTURES
Grant D. Bollmer
The rapid development of digital technologies continues to have far reaching
effects on our daily lives. This book explains how digital media—in providing
the material and infrastructure for a host of practices and interactions—affect
identities, bodies, social relations, artistic practices, and the environment.
September 2018 • 264 pages
Cloth (9781473966925) • £85.00
Paper (9781473966932) • £26.99

23

Media & Communication

EFFECTIVE CRISIS COMMUNICATION
Moving From Crisis to Opportunity
Fourth Edition
Robert R. Ulmer University of Nevada, Las Vegas,
Timothy L. Sellnow University of Central Florida and
Matthew W. Seeger Wayne State University
In this fully updated fourth edition of Effective Crisis Communication,
three of today’s most respected crisis/risk communication scholars provide
the latest theories and innovative approaches for handling crises.
February 2018 • 240 pages
Paper (9781506315737) • £47.99
Rights Sold: Korean, Vietnamese, Russian, Arabic

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
Second Edition
Daniel W. Baack University of Denver, Barbara Czarnecka University
of Bedfordshire and Donald Baack Pittsburg State University
"This text represents an important step forward in addressing the
fundamentals and future of global marketing. This feels truly legitimate
as an international marketing text, not an international business text with
marketing stuff in it."
- Brent Smith, Saint Joseph’s University
November 2018 • 600 pages
Cloth (9781506389219) • £120.00
Paper (9781506389226) • £46.99

MEDIA ANALYSIS TECHNIQUES
Sixth Edition
Arthur Asa Berger San Francisco State University
Providing a user-friendly, hands-on guide, the sixth edition of this text
explores techniques of media interpretation, linking popular culture to theory
in order to demystify key concepts.
April 2018 • 368 pages
Paper (9781506366210) • £60.00
Rights Sold: Chinese (Com), Indonesian, Italian, Arabic, Portugese, Korean,
Bulgarian, Chinese (Sim), Spanish, Turkish

24

sagepublishing.com

Media & Communication

DIGITAL MARKETING
Strategic Planning & Integration
Annmarie Hanlon University of Derby
An unbiased approach to the latest digital marketing models, offering
students and practitioners a range of tools to implement in their digital
marketing planning and strategy.
December 2018 • 425 pages
Cloth (9781526426666) • £120.00
Paper (9781526426673) • £37.99

SOCIAL MEDIA FOR STRATEGIC
COMMUNICATION
Creative Strategies and Research-Based Applications
Karen Freberg University of Louisville
Social Media for Strategic Communication teaches students the skills
and principles needed to use social media in persuasive communication
campaigns. The book combines cutting-edge research with practical,
on-the-ground instruction to prepare students for the real-world challenges
they’ll face in the workplace.
September 2018 • 336 pages
Paper (9781506387109) • £59.00

CONSUMER CULTURE THEORY
Edited by Eric J. Arnould EMLYON Business School and
Craig J Thompson University of Wisconsin-Madison
Outlining the key themes, concepts and theoretical areas in the field, this
book draws on contributions from prominent researchers to unravel the
complexities of consumer culture by looking at how it affects personal
identity, social interactions and the consuming human being.
June 2018 • 368 pages
Cloth (9781526420718) • £100.00
Paper (9781526420725) • £34.99

25

Media & Communication

GLOBAL MARKETING AND ADVERTISING
Understanding Cultural Paradoxes
Fifth Edition
Marieke de Mooij
Now in its fifth edition, de Mooij’s book presents a mix of theory and practical
applications that cover the cultural paradoxes international marketers are
likely to encounter in the global marketplace.
October 2018 • 600 pages
Cloth (9781544318134) • £120.00
Paper (9781544318141) • £49.99
Rights Sold: Japanese, Italian, Korean

INTRODUCING MEDIA PRACTICE
The Essential Guide
Matthew Kerry and Georgia Stone both at Nottingham Trent University
Taking readers from media students to media professionals, Introducing
Media Practice brings together the 'why' and the 'how-to' of media studies.
It explains how adding theory to practice improves students' media projects,
and shows them how to develop the kind of project skills they need for a
career in the creative and media industries.
February 2018 • 224 pages
Cloth (9781473906525) • £85.00
Paper (9781473906518) • £26.99

MEDIA/SOCIETY
Technology, Industries, Content, and Users
Sixth Edition
David Croteau Virginia Commonwealth University
The Sixth Edition of this book features up-to-date material about the rapidly
changing media landscape. It significantly expands on discussions of
digitization, mobile media, user-generated content, the social impact of
new media on society, and new media's effect on traditional media outlets.
August 2018 • 488 pages
Paper (9781506315331)
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim), Korean

26

sagepublishing.com

Politics & International Relations

FOUNDATIONS OF COMPARATIVE POLITICS
William Roberts Clark Texas A&M University, Matt R Golder and
Sona Nadenichek Golder both at Pennsylvania State University
This new book aims to present the core material of Principles of Comparative
Politics in a briefer, more accessible format. It takes a rational choice
approach to the rich world of comparative inquiry, and is just the right length
for instructors and students to get through in a single semester.
September 2018 • 456 pages
Paper (9781506360737)

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS SINCE 1945
East, West, North, South
Eighth Edition
Geir Lundestad Norwegian Nobel Institute
Introducing the key events and developments in international relations, this
authoritative, engaging book provides students with a clear understanding
of the contemporary issues in international politics.
June 2017 • 328 pages
Cloth (9781473973459) • £75.00
Paper (9781473973466) • £28.99
Rights Sold: Chinese (Sim)

UNDERSTANDING CONFLICT RESOLUTION
Fifth Edition
Peter Wallensteen Uppsala University
A comprehensive introduction to the study of peace and conflict studies. It
explores both the historical roots of the study of conflict management, as
well as the contemporary settings and the tools available to states, regional
and global organizations where these core ideas apply.
December 2018 • 504 pages
Cloth (9781526461971) • £85.00
Paper (9781526461988) • £29.99
Rights Sold: Korean

27

Politics & International Relations

CITIES IN A WORLD ECONOMY
Fifth Edition
Saskia Sassen Columbia University
Cities in a World Economy examines the emergence of global cities as a
new social formation, as well as sites of rapid and widespread developments
in the areas of finance, information and people.
August 2018 • 440 pages
Paper (9781506362618) • £32.99
Rights Sold: Japanese, Spanish, French, Italian, Korean,
Chinese (Sim), Russian

PROPAGANDA & PERSUASION
Seventh Edition
Garth S. Jowett University of Houston and Victoria
O'Donnell Montana State University
Propaganda & Persuasion, seventh edition, offers a comprehensive history
of propaganda along with an introduction to the tools and concepts used to
analyze it, drawing on examples from ancient times to present day issues
such as the impact of social media.
November 2018 • 416 pages
Paper (9781506371344) • £56.00
Rights Sold: Turkish, Chinese (Sim), Japanese, Chinese (Com),
Korean, Estonian, Polish

UNDERSTANDING PUBLIC RELATIONS
Theory, Culture and Society
Lee Edwards London School of Economics
This text introduces a socio-cultural approach to public relations as a way
of analysing the growing importance of public relations in its social, cultural
and political contexts and brings theory to life with a range of case studies,
including YouTube vlogging, the global fair trade movement and the 2016
EU referendum in the UK.
April 2018 • 288 pages
Cloth (9781473913097) • £75.00
Paper (9781473913103) • £27.99

28

sagepublishing.com

Criminology & Criminal Justice

CRIMINOLOGICAL THEORY
The Essentials
Third Edition
Stephen G. Tibbetts California State University
Criminological Theory: The Essentials, third edition offers students a brief
yet comprehensive overview of classic and contemporary criminologists
and their theories.
January 2018 • 304 pages
Paper (9781506367897) • £59.00

EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION IN
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
Robert E. Grubb and K. Virginia Hemby
both at Middle Tennessee State University
Effective Communication in Criminal Justice is the perfect companion
for any criminal justice course that discusses communication and writing.
Authors Robert E. Grubb and K. Virginia Hemby teach students how to
be both effective writers and communicators—essential skills for anyone
interested in criminal justice.
April 2018 • 328 pages
Paper (9781506392134) • £32.99

VIOLENCE AND SOCIETY
Second Edition
Larry Ray University of Kent
Clearly and lucidly written, this book offers broad coverage of theoretical
debates, using case studies from the author’s own extensive research to
bring the various theories alive. With a sociological approach throughout, it
provides up-to-date coverage of key topics including gender and violence,
collective violence and media and violence.
September 2018 • 320 pages
Cloth (9781473907904) • £75.00
Paper (9781473907911) • £26.99

29

Criminology & Criminal Justice

CYBERSPACE, CYBERSECURITY, AND
CYBERCRIME
Janine Kremling California State University and
Amanda M. Sharp Parker Campbell University
Presented from a criminal justice perspective, Cyberspace, Cybersecurity,
and Cybercrime introduces students to the interdisciplinary field of
cybercrime by exploring the theoretical, practical, and legal framework it
operates under, along with strategies to combat it.
September 2017 • 296 pages
Paper (9781506347257) • £43.99

WOMEN, GENDER, AND CRIME
Core Concepts
Stacy L. Mallicoat California State University
Women, Gender, and Crime provides students with a complete and
concise view into the intersection of gender and the criminal justice system.
May 2018 • 296 pages
Paper (9781506399270) • £59.00

GANGS & CRIME
Critical Alternatives
Alistair Fraser University of Glasgow
This book takes you on a tour of the gang phenomenon throughout history,
as well as current representations of gangs in literature and media. Fraser
brings together gang literature and critical perspectives in a refreshingly
new way, exploring ‘gangs' as a social group.
KEY APPROACHES TO CRIMINOLOGY
July 2017 • 272 pages
Cloth (9781473911895) • £75.00
Paper (9781473911901) • £26.99

30

sagepublishing.com

Criminology & Criminal Justice

THE WILL TO KILL
Making Sense of Senseless Murder
Fifth Edition
James Alan Fox and Jack Levin both at Northeastern University
and Kenna Quinet Purdue University Indianapolis
The Will to Kill: Making Sense of Senseless Murder is an academic, yet
engrossing, exploration of extraordinary and seemingly inexplicable cases
of homicide not to sensationalize them, but because these are the cases
that inform public opinion and policy.
June 2018 • 384 pages
Paper (9781506365961) • £47.99

EXTREME KILLING
Understanding Serial and Mass Murder
Fourth Edition
James Alan Fox, Jack Levin and Emma E. Fridel
all at Northeastern University
Accessibly written, yet analytically rich, Extreme Killing, fourth edition,
gives a comprehensive and concise overview of multiple homicide, including
both serial and mass murder. Filled with contemporary and classic case
studies, the book illustrates the many violent expressions of power, revenge,
terror, greed, and loyalty.
April 2018 • 368 pages
Paper (9781506349114) • £43.99

CRIMINOLOGICAL AND FORENSIC PSYCHOLOGY
Second Edition
Helen Gavin University of Huddersfield
Covering the conceptual basis and practical applications of psychology
in forensic and criminal contexts, the second edition of this theoretically
rigorous and fun introduction includes updated definitions, an extended
research methods chapter and additional content on domestic violence,
gender and criminality.
December 2018 • 472 pages
Cloth (9781526424266) • £120.00
Paper (9781526424273) • £38.99

31

Research Methods & Study Skills

DESIGNING QUALITY SURVEY QUESTIONS
Sheila B. Robinson University of Rochester USA and
Kimberly Firth Leonard Oregon Community Foundation
Designing Quality Survey Questions shows readers how to craft high
quality, precisely-worded survey questions that will elicit rich, nuanced, and
ultimately useful data to help answer their research or evaluation questions.
The authors address challenges such as language preferences for standard
demographic questions (e.g. How to ask about gender), and creative
question design to keep respondents engaged and avoid survey fatigue.
August 2018 • 256 pages
Paper (9781506330549) • £29.99

CONSTRUCTING SOCIAL RESEARCH
The Unity and Diversity of Method
Third Edition
Charles C. Ragin University of California, Irvine and
Lisa M. Amoroso Dominican University
Providing a solid foundation for the study of all social phenomena, this
innovative text shows what is common across three major traditions:
qualitative research on commonalities, comparative research on diversity,
and quantitative research on relationships among variables.
June 2018 • 232 pages
Paper (9781483379302) • £35.99
Rights Sold: Slovenian, Spanish

INNOVATION IN MIXED METHODS RESEARCH
A Practical Guide to Integrative Thinking with Complexity
Cheryl N. Poth University of Alberta, Canada
Explaining both why and how to use mixed methods for discovering
solutions to complex research problems, this book gives readers the tools
to adapt approaches to suit their own research conditions.
October 2018 • 368 pages
Cloth (9781473906686) • £85.00
Paper (9781473906693) • £28.99

32

sagepublishing.com

Research Methods & Study Skills

UNDERSTANDING RESEARCH IN THE
DIGITAL AGE
Sarah Quinton Oxford Brookes University and
Nina Reynolds University of Wollongong
This book challenges the traditional understanding of doing research in
order to foster cutting-edge digital research.
February 2018 • 256 pages
Cloth (9781473978812) • £85.00
Paper (9781473978829) • £29.99

100 ACTIVITIES FOR TEACHING STUDY SKILLS
Catherine Dawson
100 Activities for Teaching Study Skills is a sourcebook of activities for
study skills tutors, teachers and support staff. This practical, user-friendly
guide is designed to complement your existing study skills materials, and
provide innovative and imaginative ways for you to motivate and engage
your students.
October 2018 • 376 pages
Cloth (9781526441300) • £110.00
Paper (9781526441317) • £34.99

INTERVIEWS IN QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
Second Edition
Nigel King University of Huddersfield, Christine Horrocks Manchester
Metropolitan University and Joanna Brooks University of Manchester
Whether students are doing interviews in their own research, or just using
other researchers' data, this book tells them everything they need to know
about designing, planning, conducting and analyzing quality interviews.
December 2018 • 360 pages
Cloth (9781446274965) • £85.00
Paper (9781446274972) • £27.99
Rights Sold: Korean

33

Research Methods & Study Skills

RESEARCH DESIGN & METHOD SELECTION
Making Good Choices in the Social Sciences
Diana Panke University of Freiburg
Heavily grounded in theory and context, this book explores the philosophical
issues and debates surrounding social science research to help build solid,
logical proposals and move from research concepts to fully realized designs.
September 2018 • 360 pages
Cloth (9781526438621) • £85.00
Paper (9781526438638) • £28.99

AN INTRODUCTION TO DATA ANALYSIS
Quantitative, Qualitative and Mixed Methods
Tiffany Bergin New York Criminal Justice Agency
Covering the general process of data analysis to finding, collecting,
organizing, and presenting data, this book offers a complete introduction
to the fundamentals of data analysis.
October 2018 • 328 pages
Cloth (9781446295144) • £85.00
Paper (9781446295151) • £28.99

RESEARCH DESIGN
Qualitative, Quantitative, and Mixed Methods Approaches
Fifth Edition
John W. Creswell University of Michigan and
J. David Creswell Carnegie Mellon University
This bestselling text pioneered the comparison of qualitative, quantitative,
and mixed methods research design. For all three approaches, John
W. Creswell and new co-author J. David Creswell include a preliminary
consideration of philosophical assumptions, and key elements of the
research process.
December 2017 • 304 pages
Paper (9781506386706)

34

sagepublishing.com

Research Methods & Study Skills

QUANTITATIVE SOCIAL SCIENCE DATA WITH R
An Introduction
Brian J. Fogarty
Relevant, engaging, and packed with student-focused learning features, this
book provides the basic step-by-step introduction to quantitative research
and data every student needs.
November 2018 • 344 pages
Cloth (9781526411495) • £90.00
Paper (9781526411501) • £32.99

ANALYZING SOCIAL NETWORKS
Second Edition
Stephen P Borgatti University of Kentucky, Martin G Everett
Manchester University and Jeffrey C Johnson University of Florida
Walking beginners through core aspects of collecting, visualizing, analyzing,
and interpreting social network data, this book gets them up to speed on
the theory and skills needed to conduct social network analysis.
January 2018 • 384 pages
Cloth (9781526404091) • £85.00
Paper (9781526404107) • £29.99

ADVENTURES IN SOCIAL RESEARCH
Data Analysis Using IBM SPSS Statistics
Tenth Edition
Earl Babbie Chapman University, William E. Wagner, III
California State University and Jeanne Zaino Iona College
This text provides a practical, hands-on introduction to data conceptualization,
measurement, and association through active learning. Students get stepby-step instruction on data analysis, using the latest version of SPSS and
the most current General Social Survey data.
July 2018 • 512 pages
Paper (9781506362779) • £61.00
Rights Sold: Korean, Dutch, Flemish, Chinese (Sim)

35

Research Methods & Study Skills

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
A Step-by-Step Guide for Beginners
Fifth Edition
Ranjit Kumar University of Western Australia
The fifth edition of the bestseller continues to make the research project
process a manageable feat for those new to research, and will be
instrumental in helping students learn how to apply research methodology
to their own work.
December 2018 • 432 pages
Cloth (9781526449894) • £100.00
Paper (9781526449900) • £34.99
Rights Sold: Mongolian

SOCIAL SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH
Dawn Brancati Columbia University
Bringing methods to life for students across the social sciences, this book
will provide you with the confidence you need to get your research off
the ground.
August 2018 • 384 pages
Cloth (9781526426840) • £85.00
Paper (9781526426857) • £26.99

QUALITATIVE DATA ANALYSIS
From Start to Finish
Second Edition
Jamie Harding Northumbria University
This is the ideal book to get you up and running with the basics of qualitative
data analysis. It breaks everything down into a series of simple steps
and introduces the practical tools and techniques you need to turn your
transcripts into meaningful research.
November 2018 • 368 pages
Cloth (9781526402790) • £85.00
Paper (9781526402806) • £28.99

36

sagepublishing.com

Research Methods & Study Skills

CRITICAL THINKING
Your Guide to Effective Argument, Successful Analysis and
Independent Study
Tom Chatfield
Your secret weapon to teaching critical thinking! This engaging toolkit walks
students through what critical thinking is: how good arguments work, what
'evidence' is, and what thinking and writing skills they need to demonstrate
in their essays, coursework and beyond.
October 2017 • 328 pages
Cloth (9781473947139) • £60.00
Paper (9781473947146) • £16.99
Rights Sold: Russian, Chinese (Sim)

THE ACADEMIC SKILLS HANDBOOK
Your Guide to Success in Writing, Thinking and
Communicating at University
Diana Hopkins and Tom Reid both at The University of Bath
This all-in-one academic skills book combines practical advice with
diagnostic tools, providing a personal study plan for your students.
SAGE STUDY SKILLS SERIES
August 2018 • 240 pages
Cloth (9781473997141) • £50.00
Paper (9781473997158) • £14.99

HOW TO BE A HAPPY ACADEMIC
A Guide to Being Effective in Research, Writing
and Teaching
Alexander Clark and Bailey Sousa both at University of Alberta
A positive and practical guide that shows you how to succeed in academia,
helping you hone your skills in teaching and research as well as building
softer skills like interpersonal development.
March 2018 • 240 pages
Cloth (9781473978799) • £75.00
Paper (9781473978805) • £24.99

37

The Little Quick Fix Series
Quick fixes for common research problems you need to solve
fast. Visual and practical, each book will start at your problem and
deliver you to an answer with a quick test at the end to check that
you’ve got what you need: Quick results. Good research.

ONLY £6.99!

ISBN: 9781526456885

ISBN: 9781526458841

38

sagepublishing.com

ISBN: 9781526456892

ISBN: 9781526458858

ISBN: 9781526458834

Index

Arnould & Thompson Consumer Culture Theory ........................25
Aubrey & Riley Understanding and Using Educational
Theories, Second Edition ...................................................................9
Baack, Czarnecka & Baack International Marketing,
Second Edition ..................................................................................24
Babbie, III & Zaino Adventures in Social Research,
Tenth Edition ......................................................................................35
Barton & Armstrong CBT for Depression:
An Integrated Approach ................................................................... 14
Berger Media Analysis Techniques, Sixth Edition ........................24
Bergin An Introduction to Data Analysis, Fifth Edition..................34
Beverland Brand Management.........................................................6
Bollmer Theorizing Digital Cultures ................................................23
Borgatti, Everett & Johnson Analyzing Social Networks,
Second Edition ..................................................................................35
Borthwick & Cross Reasons to Reason in Primary
Maths and Science ...........................................................................10
Bottrill Can I Go and Play Now? .....................................................10
Brancati Social Scientific Research ...............................................36
Bruyckere The Ingredients for Great Teaching .............................12
Chatfield Critical Thinking ...............................................................37
Clark, Golder & Golder Foundations of Comparative Politics....27
Cohen & Cohen Counseling Ethics for the 21st Century .............15
Cooper Business Research...............................................................4
Creswell & Creswell Research Design, Fifth Edition...................34
Croteau & Hoynes Media/Society, Sixth Edition .......................26
Curwen, Palmer & Ruddell Brief Cognitive Behaviour
Therapy, Second Edition ..................................................................16
Dahl Social Media Marketing, Second Edition ..............................22
Dawson 100 Activities for Teaching Study Skills...........................33
Easterby-Smith, Thorpe, Jackson & Jaspersen
Management and Business Research, Sixth Edition ......................5
Edwards Understanding Public Relations .....................................28
Ellis Leadership, Management and Team Working in
Nursing, Third Edition .......................................................................19
FCAHS & Sousa How to Be a Happy Academic ...........................37
Fogarty Quantitative Social Science Data with R .........................35
Fox, Levin & Fridel Extreme Killing, Fourth Edition ......................31
Fox, Levin & Quinet The Will To Kill, Fifth Edition .........................31
Fraser Gangs & Crime......................................................................30
Freberg Social Media for Strategic Communication ....................25
Gavin Criminological and Forensic Psychology,
Second Edition ..................................................................................31
Gopee Supervision and Mentoring in Healthcare,
Fourth Edition ....................................................................................19
Grubb & Hemby Effective Communication in Criminal Justice...29
Hanlon Digital Marketing .................................................................25
Harding Qualitative Data Analysis, Second Edition ......................36
Haski-Leventhal Strategic Corporate Social Responsibility ........6
Helkowski SAGE Guide to Careers for Counseling and
Clinical Practice ................................................................................. 17
Hewett The Intensive Interaction Handbook,
Second Edition .................................................................................. 11
Holland The Nurse's Guide to Mental Health Medicines .............18
Holmes A Practical Guide to Teacher Wellbeing...........................12
Hopkins & Reid The Academic Skills Handbook .........................37
Howard Psychodynamic Counselling in a Nutshell,
Third Edition (Updated Edition) ........................................................16
Hynes Managerial Communication, Seventh Edition .....................7
Inkson & Minnaert Tourism Management,
Second Edition ....................................................................................4
IV, Cunningham, Delale-O'Connor & Kestenberg
These Kids are Out of Control............................................................9
Jones-Smith Culturally Diverse Counseling .................................16
Jones Evidence-based School Leadership
and Management ..............................................................................13
Jowett & O'Donnell Propaganda & Persuasion,
Seventh Edition..................................................................................28

Joyce & Sills Skills in Gestalt Counselling & Psychotherapy,
Fourth Edition (Revised and Updated Edition) ...............................15
Kerry & Stone Introducing Media Practice ...................................26
Killen & Hindhaugh How Big is a Big Number? ........................... 11
King, Horrocks & Brooks Interviews in Qualitative
Research, Second Edition ................................................................33
Kremling & Parker Cyberspace, Cybersecurity,
and Cybercrime .................................................................................30
Kumar Research Methodology, Fifth Edition.................................36
Landers A Step-By-Step Introduction to Statistics for
Business, Second Edition ..................................................................7
Levy, Kelly & Ray Case Studies in Abnormal Psychology........... 14
Liu, Volcic & Gallois Introducing Intercultural
Communication, Third Edition .........................................................23
Lundestad International Relations since 1945,
Eighth Edition .....................................................................................27
MacBlain Learning Theories for Early Years Practice ....................9
Maio, Haddock & Verplanken The Psychology of
Attitudes and Attitude Change, Third Edition ................................. 17
Mallicoat Women, Gender, and Crime...........................................30
Martin Coping and Thriving in Nursing ..........................................19
Massingham Knowledge Management ..........................................7
McStay Emotional AI ........................................................................22
Mercer Child Development .............................................................10
Mooij Global Marketing and Advertising, Fifth Edition .................26
Northouse Leadership, Eighth Edition ............................................5
Nutbrown Early Childhood Educational Research .......................13
O'Brien Better Behaviour................................................................. 11
Page & Parnell Introduction to Strategic Public Relations ..........22
Palczewski, DeFrancisco & McGeough Gender in
Communication, Third Edition .........................................................23
Panke Research Design & Method Selection ................................34
Poth Innovation in Mixed Methods Research ................................32
Quinton & Reynolds Understanding Research in
the Digital Age....................................................................................33
Ragin & Amoroso Constructing Social Research,
Third Edition .......................................................................................32
Ray Violence and Society, Second Edition ....................................29
Reeves An Introduction to Counselling and Psychotherapy,
Second Edition (Updated Edition) ................................................... 14
Ritzer & Stepnisky Contemporary Sociological Theory
and Its Classical Roots, Fifth Edition...............................................20
Ritzer The McDonaldization of Society, Ninth Edition .................21
Roberts Understanding Mental Health Care: Critical
Issues in Practice ..............................................................................18
Robinson & Leonard Designing Quality Survey Questions ........32
Rooney & Evans Methods in Psychological Research,
Fourth Edition ....................................................................................15
Sadler-Smith Hubristic Leadership .................................................4
Sassen Cities in a World Economy, Fifth Edition...........................28
Schulz Global Sociology and the Struggles for a
Better World .......................................................................................20
Suder & Lindeque Doing Business in Europe,
Third Edition .........................................................................................6
Tibbetts Criminological Theory, Third Edition ...............................29
Ulmer, Sellnow & Seeger Effective Crisis Communication,
Fourth Edition ....................................................................................24
Venn After Capital .............................................................................21
Wallensteen Understanding Conflict Resolution 5e,
Fifth Edition ........................................................................................27
Warwick-Booth Social Inequality, Second Edition ......................12
Western & Garcia Global Leadership Perspectives ......................5
White & Tait Critical Care Nursing: the
Humanised Approach .......................................................................18
Woods & Roberts Collaborative School Leadership ...................13
Wright Reflective Writing in Counselling and
Psychotherapy, Second Edition (Updated Edition) ........................ 17
Wyness Childhood, Culture and Society .......................................20

39

Request one of our
new catalogues online at
sagepublishing.com
or phone us on
+44 (0)20 7324 8500

Cover Image: © Getty / CSA-Printstock

SAGE • Translation Rights • 2018

